OSISKO METALS INC.

OSISKO METALS INC.

ISIN: CA6882741094

Overview

2024/07/26 21:52:09

Price
0.147 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

6.06% (0.01)

ISIN CA6882741094
Symbol oM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.142 USD
0.147 USD
0.142 USD
0.1386 USD
0.144632 USD
38,000
5,496.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
E=  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6882741094&ID_NOTATION=30359103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e98c4084f0d108a14a446f3b096ac72319b29bb1f16095727232e91336468a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ff642d9977255961&time=1722248857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a9b18f56296bca6972eb750f38cb1402912a7baa11c46d6ad4be42fdef1b860&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feba998099ff56a87&time=1722248857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9400ab54e614d8bdef3e114425092b3dda42a2c124c502e6c11133a4776da6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bad8047ab869340a6&time=1722248857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80a01ad192ad1f89655a3d2290404f06b2b73091bf9a744139b13c69799bdf17&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4b983972414abee4&time=1722248857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95aaa67f84841497f9c1341244350707742da23b082b1239ca7b2cb410ab1815&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1bec41f9ac82a52b&time=1722248857&tool=RSC

OSISKO METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:52:09

Price
0.147 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

6.06% (0.01)

ISIN CA6882741094
Symbol oM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.142 USD
High 0.147 USD
Low 0.142 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1386 USD
VWAP 0.144632 USD
Volume (pcs) 38,000
Trading volume 5,496.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 15,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.79% -20.75% -57.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.04 -0.20
Beta 1.85 1.23 0.93
Volatility  80.51 75.37 73.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OSISKO METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.13 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:26 0.195 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.126 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.106 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:52 0.147 USD

0.143 USD (26,240)
0.151 USD (14,530)
0.143 USD (15,178)
0.139 USD (15,035)

0.202 USD (2024/05/28)

0.101 USD (2024/03/25)

0.202 USD (2024/05/28)

0.101 USD (2024/03/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.01 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30359103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24428572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24428572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29371349

OSISKO METALS INC.

Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.128 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29559080

OSISKO METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OSISKO METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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